
2021 World Championships Statistics – Women’s PV                           by K Ken Nakamura  

The records to look for in Eugene:  

1) Can Stefadini complete the medal set by winning silver?  

2) Can Morris win third medal?  Only Isinbayeva has more medals, four.  

Summary:  

All time Performance List at the World Championships 
Performance Performer Height Name Nat Pos Venue Year 

1 1 5.01WR Yelena Isinbayeva RUS 1 Helsinki 2005 

2 2 4.95 Anzhelika Sidorova  ANA 1 Doha 2019 

3 3 4.91 Ekaterini Stefanidi  GRE 1 London  2017 

4 4 4.90 Yarisley Silva  CUB 1 Beijing  2015 

4 4 4.90 Sandi Morris USA 2 Doha 2019 

6  4.89 Yelena Isinbayeva   1 Moskva 2013  

7 6 4.85 Fabiana Murer BRA 1 Daegu 2011 

7  4.85 Fabiana Murer   2 Beijing  2015 

7  4.85 Katerina Steanidi  3 Doha 2019 

 

Margin of Victory  

 Difference Height Name Nat Venue Year 

Max 41cm 5.01m Yelena Isinbayeva RUS Helsinki 2005 

Min 0cm 4.75m Stacy Dragila USA Edmonton 2001 

 

Best Marks for Places in the World Championships   

Pos Height Name Nat Venue Year 

1 5.01 Yelena Isinbayeva RUS Helsinki 2005 

2 4.90 
4.90 

Fabiana Murer 
Sandi Morris 

BRA 
USA 

Beijing 
Doha 

2015 
2019 

3 4.85 
4.82  

Katerina Stefanidi  
Yarisley Silva   

GRE 
CUB   

Doha 
Moskva   

2019 
2013   

4 4.80 
4.75 

Holly Bradshaw 
Monika Pyrek  
Silke Spiegelburg  

GBR 
POL  
GER 

Doha  
Osaka  
Moskva  

2019 
2007 
2013  

5 4.80 
4.70 

Alysha Newman 
Vanessa Boslak 
Yarisley Silva  

CAN 
FRA  
CUB  

Doha 
Osaka  
Daegu  

2019 
2007  
2011 

6 4.80 Angelica Bengtsson   SWE Doha  2019 

 

Multiple Gold Medalists:  

Yelena Isinbayeva (RUS):  2005, 2007, 2013  

Stacy Dragila (USA):   1999, 2001 

World Championships:  

Year Gold Nat height Silver Nat height Bronze Nat height 

2019 Anzhelika Sidorova ANA 4.95 Sandi Morris  USA 4.90 Katerina Stefanidi  GRE 4.85 

2017 Ekaterii Stefanidi  GRE 4.91 Sandi Morris  USA 4.75 Robeilys Peinado  VEN 4.65 

2015 Yarisley Silva  CUB 4.90 Fabiana Murer BRA 4.85 Nikoleta Kiriakapoulou GRE 4.80 

2013 Yelena Isinbayeva  RUS 4.89 Jennifer Suhr USA 4.82 Yarisley Silva  CUB 4.82 

2011 Fabiana Murer BRA 4.85 Martina Strutz  GER 4.80 Svetlana Feofanova RUS 4.75 



All time Performance List at the World Championships 
Performance Performer Height Name Nat Pos Venue Year 

1 1 5.01WR Yelena Isinbayeva RUS 1 Helsinki 2005 

2 2 4.95 Anzhelika Sidorova  ANA 1 Doha 2019 

3 3 4.91 Ekaterini Stefanidi  GRE 1 London  2017 

4 4 4.90 Yarisley Silva  CUB 1 Beijing  2015 

4 4 4.90 Sandi Morris USA 2 Doha 2019 

6  4.89 Yelena Isinbayeva   1 Moskva 2013  

7 6 4.85 Fabiana Murer BRA 1 Daegu 2011 

7  4.85 Fabiana Murer   2 Beijing  2015 

7  4.85 Katerina Steanidi  3 Doha 2019 

10 7 4.82 Jennifer Suhr  USA 2 Moskva 2013  

10   4.82 Yarisley Silva    3 Moskva 2013  

12  4.80 Yelena Isinbayeva  1 Osaka 2007 

12 8 4.80 Martina Strutz  GER 2 Daegu 2011 

12 8 4.80 Nikoleta Kiriakapoulou GRE 3 Beijing  2015 

12 8 4.80 Holly Bradshaw  GBR 4 Doha 2019 

12 8 4.80 Alysha Newman CAN 5 Doha 2019 

12 8 4.80 Angelica Bengstsson  SWE 6 Doha 2019 

18 13 4.75 Stacy Dragila USA 1 Edmonton 2001 

18 13 4.75 Svetlana Feofanova RUS 2 Edmonton 2001 

18  4.75 Svetlana Feofanova  1 Paris 2003 

18 13 4.75 Katerina Badurova CZE 2 Osaka 2007 

18  4.75 Svetlana Feofanova  3 Osaka 2007 

18 13 4.75 Monika Pyrek POL 4 Osaka 2007 

18 13 4.75 Anna Rogowska POL 1 Berlin 2009 

18  4.75 Svetlana Feofanova  3 Daegu 2011 

18 13 4.75 Silke Spiegelburg GER 4 Moskva 2013 

18 13 4.75 Sandi Morris    2 London  2017 

28 20 4.70 Annika Becker GER 2 Paris 2003 

28 20 4.70 Vanessa Boslak FRA 5 Osaka 2007 

28  4.70 Jennifer Suhr   4 Daegu 2011  

28  4.70 Yarisley Silva   5 Daegu  2011 

28  4.70 Jenn Suhr  4= Beijing  2015 

28  4.70 Sandi Morris    4= Beijing  2015  

28  4.70 Angelica Bengtsson   4= Beijing  2015 

28  4.70 Holly Bradshaw   7 Beijing  2015 

28 20 4.70 Katie Nageotte  USA 7= Doha 2019 

28 20 4.70 Robeilys Peinado  VEN 7= Doha 2019 

28  4.70 Jennifer Suhr   7= Doha 2019 

28 20 4.70 Iryna Zhuk  BLR 7= Doha 2019 

28  4.70 Yarisley Silva    11 Doha 2019 

28 20 4.70 Ninon Chapelle FRA 12 Doha 2019 

42  4.65 Yelena Isinbayeva  3 Paris 2003 

42 26 4.65 Yuliya Golubchikova RUS 6= Osaka 2007 

42  4.65 Fabiana Murer  6= Osaka 2007 

42  4.65 Monika Pyrek  2 Berlin 2009 

42 26 4.65 Chelsea Johnson USA 3 Berlin 2009 

42  4.65 Silke Spiegelburg    4 Berlin 2009 

42  4.65 Yelena Isinbayeva   6 Daegu 2011 

42 26 4.65 Jirina Ptacnikova  CZE 7 Daegu 2011 

42   4.65 Nikoleta Kiriakopoulou    8 Daegu 2011 



42  4.65 Silke Spiegelburg   9 Daegu 2011 

42  4.65 Fabiana Murer   5= Moskva 2013  

42 26 4.65 Anastasia Savchenko RUS 5= Moskva 2013  

42  4.65 Angelina Zhuk-Krasnova   7 Moskva 2013  

42  4.65 Robeilys Peinado    3= London  2017 

42  4.65 Yarisley Silva    3= London  2017  

42 26 4.65 Lisa Ryzih  GER 5 London  2017  

42  4.65 Holly Bradshaw    6 London  2017  

42  4.65 Alysha Newman    7 London  2017  

 

Lowest winning height: 4.60m by Stacy Dragila (USA) in 1999  

Margin of Victory  

 Difference Height Name Nat Venue Year 

Max 41cm 5.01m Yelena Isinbayeva RUS Helsinki 2005 

Min 0cm 4.75m Stacy Dragila USA Edmonton 2001 

 

Difference between first and third   

 Diff Winning height 3rd place height Winner’s Name Nat Venue Year 

Max 51cm 5.01m 4.50m Yelena Isinbayeva RUS Helsinki 2005 

Min 5cm 4.80m 4.75m Yelena Isinbayeva RUS Osaka 2007 

 

Difference between third and fourth (medal versus no medal) 

 Diff 3rd place height Name Nat Venue Year 

Max 10cm 4.65m 

4.80 

Yelena Ibinbayeva  

Nikoleta Kiriakapoulou 

RUS 

GRE 

Paris  

Beijing 

2003 

2015 

Min 0cm 4.55m   

4.50m   

4.75m 

4.65m  

Monika Pyrek 

Pavla Hamackova  

Svetlana Feofanova  

Chelsea Johnson 

POL  

CZE  

RUS  

USA 

Edmonton   

Helsinki   

Osaka  

Berlin  

2001 

2005 

2007 

2009 

 

Highest mark in each round    

Round Height Name Nat Venue Year  

Final 5.01m Yelena Isinbayeva RUS Helsinki 2005 

Qualifying  4.60m 

 

 

4.55m 

Branshaw, Nageotte, Morris Stefanidi, et.al. 

Ekaterini Stefanidi  

Nageotte, Bradshaw, Sidorova, Newman et. al 

Isinbayeva, Stuczynski, et. al. 

Golubchikova, Isinbayeva, Murer, et. al.  

Murer, Strutz, Feofanova, Suhr, et. Al.  

Spielburg, Isinbayeva, Li, Gadschiew, et. al.  

Silva, Murer, Strutz, Kyriakopoulou, Bladshiw, et.al 

 

GRE 

Doha 

London  

Doha 

Osaka 

Berlin  

Daegu  

Moskva 

Beijing 

2019 

2017 

2019 

2007 

2009  

2011 

2013 

2015 

 

Highest non-qualifier for the final   

Height Position Name Nat Venue Year  

4.55 

4.50 

9qB Nicole Buchler 

Agirre, Schwartz, Gao 

Bruno, Bucher, Schwartz,  

SUI 

 

 

Doha  

Osaka  

Berlin  

2019 

2007 

2009 



Boyd, Hutson, Dennison, Bucher 

Angelica Moser 

Xu, Smets, Kylypko 

SUI Daegu  

London   

Doha 

2011  

2017 

2019 

 

Average of last ten (21st century) World Championships  

 Average 2019 2017 2015 2013 2011 2009 2007 2005 2003 2001 

Winning Height 4.87 4.95 4.91 4.90 4.89  4.85 4.75 4.80 5.10 4.75 4.75 

Winning Medal  4.70 4.85 4.65 4.80 4.82 4.75 4.65 4.75 4.50 4.65 4.55 

8th place   4.53 4.70 4.55 4.60 4.55 4.65 4.40 4.60 4.35 4.45 4.45 

  

Best Marks for Places in the World Championships   

Pos Height Name Nat Venue Year 

1 5.01 Yelena Isinbayeva RUS Helsinki 2005 

2 4.90 
4.90 
4.85 
4.82  
4.80 
4.75 

Fabiana Murer 
Sandi Morris 
Jennifer Suhr  
Martina Strutz  
Svetlana Feofanova 
Katerina Badurova   
Sandi Morris  

BRA 
USA 
USA  
GER  
RUS 
CZE 
USA   

Beijing 
Doha 
Moskva  
Daegu  
Edmonton  
Osaka   
London  

2015 
2019 
2013  
2011 
2001  
2007  
2017 

3 4.85 
4.82  
4.75 

Katerina Stefanidi  
Yarisley Silva  
Svetlana Feofanova  
Svetlana Feofanova  

GRE 
CUB  
RUS 
RUS  

Doha 
Moskva  
Osaka  
Daegu  

2019 
2013  
2007  
2011  

4 4.80 
4.75 

Holly Bradshaw 
Monika Pyrek  
Silke Spiegelburg  

GBR 
POL  
GER 

Doha  
Osaka  
Moskva  

2019 
2007 
2013  

5 4.80 
4.70 

Alysha Newman 
Vanessa Boslak 
Yarisley Silva  

CAN 
FRA  
CUB  

Doha 
Osaka  
Daegu  

2019 
2007  
2011 

6 4.80 
4.65 

Angelica Bengtsson  
Yuliya Golubchikova 
Fabiana Murer 
Yelena Isinbayeva  
Holly Bradshaw   

SWE 
RUS 
BRA  
RUS  
GBR 

Doha 
Osaka 
Osaka  
Daegu  
London  

2019 
2007 
2007  
2011  
2017 

7 4.70 

 

 

 

 

4.65 

Holly Bradshaw 

Iryna Zhuk  

Katie Nageotte  

RobeilysPeinado  

Jennifer Suhr 

Jirina Ptacnikova   

Angelina Zhuk-Krasnova  

Alysha Newman   

GBR 

BLR 

USA 

VEM 

USA 

CZE  

RUS   

CAN 

Beijing 

Doha 

Doha 

Doha 

Doha 

Daegu  

Moskva  

London  

2015 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2011 

2013   

2017 

8 4.65 Nikoleta Kiriakopoulou  GRE Daegu 2011 

 

Best Marks for Places – all competitions    

Pos height Name Nat Venue Day Month Year 

1 5.06 
5.05 

Yelena Isinbayeva   
Yelena Isinbayeva 

RUS 
RUS 

Zürich 
Beijing  

28 Aug 2009 
18 Aug 2008  

2 4.90 Sandi Morris  USA Doha 29 Sept 2019 



4.87  
4.85 
 
  

Jennifer Suhr  
Fabiana Murer 
Anzhelika Sidorova 
Sandi Morris  
Eliza McCartney  
Anzhelika Sidorova  

USA 
BRA 
RUS 
USA 
NZL 
RUS 

Jockgrim  
Beijing 
Cheboksary  
Rio de Janeiro  
Eugene   
Tokyo  

17 July 2018  
26 Aug 2015  
21 June 2016  
19 Aug 2016 
26 May 2018 
5 Aug 2021 

3 4.85 
 
4.82 
 

Ekaterini Stefanidi  
Holly Bradshaw 
Svetlana Feofanova  
Yarisley Silva  
Anzhelika Sidorova  
Anzhelika Sidorova 

GRE 
GBR 
RUS 
CUB 
RUS 
RUS 

Doha  
Tokyo  
Stuttgart  
Moskva  
Lausanne  
Zurich  

29 Sept 2019 
5 Aug 2021 
22 Sept 2007   
13 Aug 2013  
5 July 2018 
30 Aug 2018 

4 4.80 
 
 
 
4.75 
 
 

Alana Boyd  
Sandi Morris  
Holly Bradshaw  
Ekaterini Stefanidi  
Monika Pyrek   
Yuliya Golubchikova  
Silke Spiegelberg 
Anzhelika Sidorova  

AUS 
USA 
GBR 
GRE 
POL  
RUS 
GER  
RUS 

Rio de Janeiro  
Monaco  
Doha 
Tokyo  
Osaka  
Beijing  
Moskva 
Paris  

19 Aug 2016 
20 July 2018  
29 Sept 2019 
5 Aug 2021 
28 Aug 2007  
18 Aug 2008  
13 Aug 2013  
24 Aug 2019  

5 4.80 
4.75 
 
4.70  
4.70  
4.70 
 

Alysha Newman 
Katie Nageotte  
Jenn Suhr  
Vanessa Boslak  
Monika Pyrek  
Yarisley Silva  
Holly Brandshaw 
Holly Brandsahw  
Rosbeilys Peinado  
Iryna Zhuk  

CAN 
USA 
USA 
FRA  
POL 
CUB  
GBR 
GBR 
VEN 
BLR 

Doha  
Monaco  
Monaco  
Osaka  
Beijing   
Daegu  
Rio de Janeiro  
Bruxelles  
Bruxelles 
Monaco  

29 Sept 2019 
20 July 2018 
20 July 2018 
28 Aug 2007  
18 Aug 2008  
30 Aug 2011  
19 Aug 2016 
6 Sept 2019   
6 Sept 2019 
9 July 2021 

6 4.80 
4.74 
4.72 
4.70 

Angelica Bengtsson 
Iryna Zhuk 
Angelica Bengtsson  
Nicole Buchler 

SWE 
BLR 
SWE 
SUI 

Doha  
Doha  
Lausanne  
Rio de Janeiro  

29 Sept 2019   
28 May 2021 
5 July 2018  
19 Aug 2016  

7 4.75 
4.72  
4.70 
 

Eliza McCartney  
Yarisley Silva  
Holly Bradshaw 
Jenn Suhr  
Jenn Suhr 
Iryna Zhuk  
Rosbeiys Peinado  
Katie Nageotte 

NZL 
CUB 
GBR 
USA 
USA 
BLR 
VEN 
USA 

Monaco  
Lausanne  
Beijing  
Bruxelles  
Doha  
Doha  
Doha  
Doha  

20 July 2018 
5 July 2018  
26 Aug 2015 
6 Sept 2019   
29 Sept 2019 
29 Sept 2019  
29 Sept 2019  
29 Sept 2019 

8 4.75  
4.65 

Ninon Guillon-Roamrin Chapelle 
Nikoleta Kiriakopoulou 

FRA 
GRE 

Monaco  
Daegu 

20 July 2018  
30 Aug 2011 

9 4.65 Silke Spiegelburg GER Daegu 30 Aug 2011 

 

Multiple Gold Medalists:  

Yelena Isinbayeva (RUS):  2005, 2007, 2013  

Stacy Dragila (USA):   1999, 2001 

 

Multiple Medalists:  

Sandi Morris (USA):  2017 Silver, 2019 Silver  

Katerina Stafanidi (GRE):  2017 Gold, 2019 Bronze  



Yarisley Silva (CUB):   2013 Bronze; 2015 Gold, 2017 Bronze 

Fabiana Murer (BRA):  2011 Gold, 2015 Silver  

Yelena Isinbayeva (RUS):  2003 Bronze, 2005 Gold, 2007 Gold, 2013 Gold  

Svetlana Feofanova(RUS):  2001 Silver, 2003 Gold, 2007 Bronze  

Monika Pyrek (POL):   2001 Bronze, 2005 Silver, 2009 Silver  

Stacy Dragila (USA):   1999 Gold, 2001 Gold 

  

Multiple Medals by athletes from a single nation  

Nation Year Gold Silver Bronze 

POL 2009 Anna Rogowska Monika Pyrek   

RUS 2007 Yelena Isinbayeva  Svetlana Feofanova 

RUS 2003 Svetlana Feofanova  Yelena Isinbayeva  

 

Man & Woman from the same team winning the corresponding event: None  

 

Medals by Countries:  

Nation Gold Silver Bronze 

RUS 4 (1 ANA) 1 3 

USA 2 3+1=  

POL 1 1+1= 1 

BRA 1  1  

CUB 1  1+1= 

GRE 1  2 

GER  2  

CZE  1 1 

UKR  1  

AUS   1 

VEN   1 

 

Opening height and total number of attempts by winners 

 Opening height height Total number of attempts to winning height Winner 

1999 4.15m 4.60m 15  (plus 3 failure 4.65m) Stacy Dragila 

2001 4.35m 4.75m 8  (plus 3 failure 4.82m) Stacy Dragila 

2003 4.35m 4.75m 8 Svetlana Feofanova 

2005 4.50m 5.01m 5 Yelena Isinbayeva 

2007 4.65m 4.80m 3  (plus 3 failure at 5.02m) Yelena Isinbayeva 

2009 4.40m 4.75m 5  (plus 3 failure at 4.80m) Anna Rogowska  

2011 4.55m 4.85m 6  (plus 2 failure at 4.90m)  Fabiana Murer 

2013 4.65m 4.89m 6  (plus 3 failure at 5.07m) Yelena Isinbayeva  

2015 4.50m 4.90m 11 (plus 3 failure at 5.01m) Yarisley Silva  

2017 4.65m 4.91m 5  (plus 3 failure at 5.02m)  Ekaterini Stefanidi  

2019 4.50 4.95m 8  (2 misses at 4.95m) Anzhelika Sidorova  

 

World Champion with Olympic Gold medal  

Name Nat World Championships Olympics  

Ekaterini Stefanidi GRE 2017 2016 



Yelena Isinbayeva RUS 2005, 2007, 2013 2004, 2008 

Stacy Dragila USA 1999, 2001 2000 

 

World Champion with World Indoor Championships Gold medal  

Name Nat World Championships World Indoor Championships 

Yarisley Silva CUB 2015 2014 

Fabiana Murer BRA 2011 2010  

Yelena Isinbayeva RUS 2005, 2007, 2013 2004, 2006, 2008 

Svetlana Feofanova RUS 2003 2003 

Stacy Dragila USA 1999, 2001 1997 

 

World Champion who previously won World Junior gold medal  

Name Nat World Championships World Junior Championships 

Yelena Isinbayeva RUS 2005, 2007, 2013 2000 

 

World Championships who previously won World Youth:   

Name Nat World Championships World Youth Championships 

Yelena Isinbayeva RUS 2005, 2007, 2013 1999 

Ekaterini Stefanidi GRE 2017 2005 

 

World Champion with European Championships gold medal  

Name Nat World Championships European Championships 

Anzhelika Sidorova  ANA 2019 2014  

Ekaterini Stefanidi GRE 2017 2016, 2018  

Yelena Isinbayeva RUS 2005, 2007, 2013 2006 

Svetlana Feofanova RUS 2003 2002 

 

World Championships medalists with Asian Games medal:   None  

 

World Championships medalists with Asian Championships medal:   None  

The highest placing by Asian Games/Champion is fifth by Gao Shuying by 2001 & 2005 

 

World Championships medalists with All African Games medal:  None  

 

World Championships medalists with African Championships medal:  None  

Highest placed African is 10th by Elmarie Gerryts (RSA) in 1999 

 

World Champion with Pan American Games gold medal:   

Name Nat World Championships Pan American Games 

Yarisley Silva CUB 2015 2015 

Fabiana Murer BRA 2011 2007 

 

World Champion with Commonwealth Games Gold medal:   

Name Nat World Championships Year Commonwealth Games Year 

Tatiana Grigorieva AUS Bronze  1999 Gold  2002 

 



World Championships:  

Year Gold Nat height Silver Nat height Bronze Nat height 

2019 Anzhelika Sidorova ANA 4.95 Sandi Morris  USA 4.90 Katerina Stefanidi  GRE 4.85 

2017 Ekaterii Stefanidi  GRE 4.91 Sandi Morris  USA 4.75 Robeilys Peinado  VEN 4.65 

2015 Yarisley Silva  CUB 4.90 Fabiana Murer BRA 4.85 Nikoleta Kiriakapoulou GRE 4.80 

2013 Yelena Isinbayeva  RUS 4.89 Jennifer Suhr USA 4.82 Yarisley Silva  CUB 4.82 

2011 Fabiana Murer BRA 4.85 Martina Strutz  GER 4.80 Svetlana Feofanova RUS 4.75 

2009 Anna Rogowska POL 4.75 Monika Pyrek 
Chelsea Johnson  

POL 
USA 

4.65 
4.65 

   

2007 Yelena Isinbayeva RUS 4.80 Katerina Badurova CZE 4.75 Svetlana Feofanova RUS 4.75 

2005 Yelena Isinbayeva RUS 5.01 Monika Pyrek POL 4.60 Pavia Hamackova CZE 4.50 

2003 Svetlana Feofanova RUS 4.75 Annika Becker GER 4.70 Yelena Isinbayeva RUS 4.65 

2001 Stacy Dragila USA 4.75 Svetlana Feofanova RUS 4.75 Monika Pyrek POL 4.55 

1999 Stacy Dragila  USA 4.60 Anzhela Balakhonova  UKR 4.55 Tatiana Grigoriyeva  AUS 4.45 

 

Last five Olympics:  

Year Gold Nat height Silver Nat height Bronze Nat height 

2020 Katie Nageotte USA 4.90 Anzhelika Sidorova  ANA 4.85 Holly Bradshaw GBR 4.85 

2016 Ekaterini Stefanidi  GRE 4.85 Sandi Morris USA 4.85 Eliza McCartney NZL 4.80  

2012 Jennifer Suhr USA 4.75 Yarisley Silva  CUB 4.75 Yelena Isinbayeva RUS 4.70 

2008 Yelena Isinbayeva RUS 5.05 Jenn Stuczynski USA 4.80 Svetlana Feofanova RUS 4.75 

2004 Yelena Isinbayeva RUS 4.91 Svetlana Feofanova RUS 4.75 Anna Rogowska POL 4.70 

2000 Stacy Dragila USA 4.60 Tatiana Grigorieva AUS 4.55 Vala Flosadottir ISL 4.50 

 

Last nine World Indoor Championships:   

Year Gold Nat height Silver Nat height Bronze Nat height 

2022 Sandi Morris USA 4.80 Katie Nageotte USA 4.75 Tina Sutej  SLO 4.75 

2018 Sandi Morris  USA 4.95 Anzhelika Sidorova  ANA 4.90 Ekaterini Stefanidi  GRE 4.80  

2016 Jenn Suhr  USA 4.90 Sandi Morris USA 4.85 Ekaterini Stefanidi  GRE 4.80  

2014 Yarisley Silva CUB 4.70 Anzhelika Sidorova RUS 4.70 Jirina Svobodova CZE 4.70 

2012 Yelena Isinbayeva  RUS 4.80 Vanessa Boslak  FRA 4.70 Holly Bleasdale  GBR 4.70 

2010 Fabiana Murer BRA 4.80 Svetlana Feofanova RUS 4.80 Anna Rogowska POL 4.70 

2008 Yelena Isinbayeva RUS 4.75 Jenn Stuczynski USA 4.75 Fabia Murer  
Monika Pyrek  

BRA  
POL 

4.70 
4.70 

2006 Yelena Isinbayeva RUS 4.80 Anna Rogowska POL 4.75 Svetlana Feofanova RUS 4.70 

2004 Yelena Isinbayeva RUS 4.86 Stacy Dragila USA 4.81 Svetlana Feofanova RUS 4.70 

2003 Svetlana Feofanova RUS 4.80 Yelena Isinbayeva  RUS 4.60 Monika Pyrek POL 4.45 

 

Last ten World Junior Championships:  

Year Gold Nat height Silver Nat height Bronze Nat height 

2020 Mire Reinstorf RSA 4.15 Elise Russis FRA 4.15 Heather Abadie  CAN 4.05 

2018 Amalie Svabikova  CZE 4.51 Lisa Gunnarsson  SWE 4.35 Alice Moindrot  FRA 4.35  

2016 Angelica Moser  SUI 4.55 Rosabeily Peinado  VEN 4.40 Wilma Murto  FIN 4.40 

2014 Alena Lutkovskaya RUS 4.50 Desiree Freier  USA 4.45 Eliza McCartney NZL 4.45 

2012 Angelica Bengtsson SWE 4.50 Liz Parnov AUS 4.30 Roberta Bruni ITA 4.20 

2010 Angelica Bengtsson SWE 4.25 Vitoria von Eynatten GER 4.20 Holly Bleasdale GBR 4.15 

2008 Valeriya Volk RUS 4.40 Yekaterina Kolesova RUS 4.40 Ekaterini Stefanidi GRE 4.25 

2006 Zhou Yang CHN 4.30 Tina Sutej SLO 4.25 Vicky Parnov AUS 4.20 

2004 Lisa Ryshich GER 4.30 Anna Schultze  
Zhao Yingying  

GER 
CHN 

4.25  
4.25 

   

2002 Floe Kuhnert GER 4.40 Yuliya Golubchikova RUS 4.30 Natalya Belinskaya RUS 4.20 

2000 Yelana Isinbayeva RUS 4.20 Annika Becker GER 4.10 Vanessa Boslak FRA 4.10 



 

World Youth Championships:  

Year Gold Nat height Silver  Nat height Bronze Nat height 

2017 Chunge Niu  CHN 4.20 Leni Freyja Wildgrube GER 4.15 Anna Airault  FRA 4.10 

2015 Elienor Werner  SWE 4.26 Phillipa Hajdasz  AUS 4.05 Qiaoling Chen CHN 4.05  

2013 Robeilys Peinado  VEN 4.25 Alayna Lutkovskaya RUS 4.15 Krista Obizayeva  LAT 4.05 

2011 Desiree Singh GER 4.25 Liz Parnov AUS 4.20 Lucy Bryan GBR 4.10 

2009 Angelica Bengtsson SWE 4.32 Michaela Meijer SWE 4.10 Felicia Horvath HUN 4.00 

2007 Vicky Paranov AUS 4.35 Ekterini Stefanidi GRE 4.25 Petra Olsen SWE 4.05 

2005 Eketerini Stefanidi GRE 4.30 Keisa Monterola VEN 4.30 Yu Shuo CHN 4.20 

2003 Lisa Ryshich GER 4.05 Svetlana Makarevich BLR 4.00 Charmaine Lucock AUS 4.00 

2001 Silke Spiegelburg GER 4.00 Aleksandra Kiryashova RUS 4.00 Anna Olko POL 3.95 

1999 Yelena Isinbayeva RUS 4.10 Floe Kuhnert GER 4.05 Vanessa Boslak FRA 4.00 

 

Last seven European Championships:  

Year Gold Nat height Silver Nat height Bronze Nat height 

2018 Ekaterini Stefanidi GRE 4.85 Nikoleta Kriakopoulou  GRE 4.80 Holly Brandshaw GBR 4.75 

2016 Ekaterini Stefanidi  GRE 4.81 Lisa Ryzih GER 4.70 Angelica Bengtsson SWE 4.65 

2014 Anzhelika Sidorova RUS 4.65 Ekaterini Stefanidi GRE 4.60 Angelina Zhuk-Krasnova RUS 4.60 

2012 Jirina Ptacnikova  CZE 4.60 Martina Strutz  GER 4.60 Nikolia Kiriakopoulou GRE 4.60 

2010 Svetlana Feofanova RUS 4.75 Silke Spiegelburg GER 4.65 Lisa Ryzih GER 4.65 

2006 Yelena Isinbayeva RUS 4.80 Monika Pyrek POL 4.65 Tatyana Polnova RUS 4.65 

2002 Svetlana Feofanova RUS 4.60 Yelena Isinbayeva RUS 4.55 Yvonne Buschbaum GER 4.50 

 

Last five Asian Games:  

Year Gold Nat height Silver Nat height Bronze Nat height 

2018 Li Ling  CHN 4.60 Chayanisa Chomchuendee THA 4.30 Lim Eun-ji KOR 4.20 

2014 Li Ling  CHN 4.35 Tomomi Abiko JPN 4.25 Lim Eun-ji KOR 4.15 

2010 Li Caixia CHN 4.30 Li Ling  CHN 4.30 Tomomi Abiko JPN 4.15 

2006 Gao Shuying CHN 4.30 Roslinda Samsu MAS 4.30 Ikuko Nishikori   
Zhao Yingying  

JPN  
CHN  

4.15 
4.15 

2002 Gao Shuying CHN 4.35 Masumi Ono JPN 4.10 Qin Xia CHN 4.00 

 

Last ten Asian Championships:  

Year Gold Nat height Silver Nat Height Bronze Nat heig
ht 2019 Li Ling  CHN 4.61 Xu Huiqin CHN 4.36 Natali Uy  PHI 4.20 

2017 Chen Qiaoling  CHN 4.40 Li Ling  CHN 4.20 Chayanisa Chomchuendee THA 4.10 

2015 Li Ling  CHN 4.66 Xu Huiqin CHN 4.40 Tomomi Abiko  JPN 4.20 

2013 Li Ling  CHN 4.54 Ren Mengqian  CHN 4.40 Chomchuendee THA 4.15 

2011 Wu Sha CHN 4.35 Li Ling CHN 4.30 Choi Yun-hee KOR 4.00 

2009 Li Caixia CHN 4.30 Wu Sha  CHN 4.15 Choi Yun-hee KOR 4.00 

2007 Rosalinda Samsu MAS 4.20 Rachel Yang Bing  SIN 3.50    

2005 Gao Shuying CHN 4.53 Chang Ko-Hsin TPE 4.10 Roslinda Samsu MAS 4.10 

2003 Wu Sha CHN 4.20 Takayo Kondo JPN 4.10 Ni Putu Margawati INA 3.90 

2002 Gao Shuying CHN 4.20 Masumi Ono JPN 4.20 Ni Putu Margawati INA 4.10 

 

Last five All Africa Games:  

Year Gold Nat height Silver Nat Heigh
t 

Bronze Nat height 

2019 Dora Mahfoudhi TUN 4.31 Fatma Elbendary EGY 4.10 Dina El-Tabaa EGY 4.00 

2015 Sirine Ebondo  TUN 4.10 Dorra Mahfoudhi TUN 4.10 ALima Quattara  CIV 3.40 

2011 Dora Mahfoudhi  TUN 3.60 Alima Ouattara CIV 3.20    



2007 Leila Ben-Youssef TUN 3.85 Eva Thornton RSA 3.30    

2003 Samantha Dodd RSA 3.90 Annelie van Wyk RSA 3.80 Margaretha du Plessis RSA 3.50 

 

Last ten African Championships:  

Year Gold Nat height Silver Nat Heigh
t 

Bronze Nat height 

2022 Mire Reinstorf RSA 3.80 Dorra Mahfoudhi TUN 3.70 Nicole Janse Van Rensburg RSA 3.70 

2018 Dorra Mahgoudhi TUN 4.10 Dina Ahmed Al-Tabaa EGY 4.05 Nesrine Brinsi TUN 3.90 

2016 Sirine Ebondo TUN 4.00 Mahfoudhi TUN 3.80 Nisrine  MAR 3.60 

2014 Sirine Ebondo TUN 4.10 Dinar Nisrine MAR 3.80 Dorra Mahfoudhi TUN 3.70 

2012 Syrine Balti  TUN 3.80 Juanita Stander  RSA 3.50 Dorra Mahfoudhi TUN 3.40 

2010 Dinar Nisrine MAR 3.70 Laetitia Berthier BDI 3.50 Alima Ouattara CIV 3.40 

2008 Leila Ben Youssef TUN 4.00 Dinar Nisrine MAR 3.80 Laetitia Berthier BDI 3.70  

2006 Syrine Balti TUN 4.21 Dinar Nisrine MAR 3.60 Lindie Roux RSA 3.60 

2004 Syrine Balti TUN 4.00 Samantha Dodd RSA 3.80 Nancy Cheekoussen MRI 3.70 

2002 Syrine Balti TUN 4.06 Aida Mohsni TUN 3.60 Asma Akkari TUN 3.40 

 

Last five Pan American Games:  

Year Gold Nat height Silver Nat height Bronze Nat height 

2019 Yarisley Silva CUB 4.75 Katie Nageotte  USA 4.70 Alysha Newman  CAN 4.55 

2015 Yarisley Silva  CUB 4.85 Fabriana Murer  BRA 4.80 Jenn Suhr  USA 4.60 

2011 Yarisley Silva  CUB 4.75 Fabiana Murer BRA 4.70 Becky Holliday  USA 4.30 

2007 Fabiana Murer BRA 4.60 April Steiner USA 4.40 Yarisley Silva CUB 4.30 

2003 Melissa Mueller USA 4.40 Carolina Torres CHI 4.30 Stephanie McCann CAN 4.20 

 

Last five Commonwealth Games:  

Year Gold Nat height Silver Nat height Bronze Nat height 

2018 Alysha Newman  CAN 4.75 Eliza McCartney  NZL 4.70 Nina Kennedy  AUS 4.60 

2014 Alana Boyd AUS 4.50 Sally Peake WAL 4.25 Alysha Newman  
Sally Scott 

CAN 
ENG 

3.80  
3.80  

2010 Alana Boyd  AUS 4.40 Marianna Zachariadou CYP 4.40 Kate Dennison 
Carly Dockendorf  
Kelsie Hendry 

 ENG 
CAN  
CAN 

4.25 
4.25 
4.25 

2006 Kym Howe AUS 4.62 Tatiana Grigorieva AUS 4.35 Stephanie McCann CAN 4.25 

2002 Tatiana Grigorieva AUS 4.35 Kym Howe AUS 4.15 Irie Hill   
Bridgid Isworth   
Stephanie McCann 

ENG 
AUS  
CAN 

4.10 
4.10 
4.10 

 

Highest Vaults on US Soil  

Performance Performer Height Name Nat Pos Venue DMY 

1 1 4.95 Sandi Morris  USA 1 Greenville 27 July 2018 

2 2 4.95 Katie Nageotte  USA 1 Eugene 26 June 2021 

3 3 4.93 Jennifer Suhr USA 1 Austin  14 Apr 2018 

 

Highest vault in Eugene:  

Performance Performer height Name Nat Pos DMY 

1 1 4.95 Katie Nageotte  USA 1 26 June 2021 

2 2 4.92 Jennifer Suhr  USA 1 6 July 2008  

3  4.85 Jennifer Suhr  1 26 May 2018 

 

Highest performances in July     

Performance Performer Height Name Nat Pos Venue DMY 



1 1 5.04 Yelena Isinbayeva  RUS 1 Monaco 29 July 2008 
2  5.03 Yelena Isinbayeva  1 Roma  11 July 2008 
3  5.00 Yelena Isinbayeva  1 London  22 July 2005 

 

Combined 2021 & 2022 World List      

Performance Performer Height Name Nat Pos Venue DMY 

1 1 5.01 Anzhelika Sidorova  ANA 1 Zurich – WK  9 Sept 2021 

2 2 4.95 Katie Nageotte USA 1 Eugene – OT 26 June 2021 

3  4.93 Katie Nageotte   1 Marietta  23 May 2021 

4  4.91 Anzhelika Sidorova   1 Firenze 10 June 2021 

5 3 4.90 Holly Bradshaw  GBR 1 Manchester 26 June 2021 

5  4.90 Katie Nageotte   1 Monaco 9 July 2021 

5  4.90 Katie Nageotte  1 Tokyo – OG 5 Aug 2021 

8  4.85 Katie Nageotte   1 Nashville 6 June 2021 

8  4.85 Anzhelika Sidorova   2 Tokyo -OG 5 Aug 2021 

8  4.85 Holly Bradshaw   3 Tokyo – OG 5 Aug 2021 

11  4.84 Katie Nageotte  1 Doha 28 May 2021 

11 4 4.84 Sandi Morris  USA 2 Doha 28 May 2021 

13 5 4.82 Nina Kennedy  AUS 1 Sydney 13 Mar 2021 

13  4.82 Holly Bradshaw  1 Huelva  3 June 2021  

13  4.82 Katie Nageotte  1 Eugene  21 Aug 2021 

13  4.82 Sandi Morris   1 Eugene  24 June 2022 

 

 

Please send corrections to KKenNakamura@gmail.com 

 

The new records set in WC will be reported through my twitter account @KKenNakamura   

 


